COILMASTER
CMC-110
2 t: 901-877-3333   |  f: 901-877-3335   |  coilmastercorp.com
COILMASTER
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Overview ………………………………………………………………2
Unit Features/Options……………………………………3
Summary of Unit Features ……………………… 4

Reliability in Heat Transfer Products Since 1999
UNIT CAPACITIES
Table 4: Condenser Capacity for Standard Models and Alternate Spacing
MBH / 1º TD| R-410a MBH / 1º TD| R-404a
Fin Spacing Fin Spacing
Model 8 10 12 14 8 10 12 14
Single Fan Width Units - 22” Fans
CSG-S01-1…8 1…6 1.8 1…9 2…1 1…1 1.2 1…3 1…4
CSG-S01-3…1 2…8 3.1 3…3 3…4 2…5 2.7 2…9 2…9
CSG-S02-4…1 3…6 4.1 4…5 4…9 3…0 3.4 3…7 4…0
CSG-S02-5…7 5…1 5.7 6…1 6…4 4…6 5.1 5…5 5…8
CSG-S02-6…8 6…2 6.8 7…1 7…3 5…8 6.3 6…7 6…8
Single Fan Width Units - 30” Fans
CSH-S01-007 6…3 7.1 7…8 8…2 5…9 6.6 7…2 7…6
CSH-S01-008 7…6 8.4 9 9…4 7…2 7.9 8…5 8…9
CSH-S02-011 9…4 10.8 12 12…9 8…7 9.9 10…9 11…8
CSH-S02-015 13 14.6 15…8 16…8 12…1 13.6 14…7 15…6
CSH-S02-017 15…6 17.2 18…3 19 14…7 16.2 17…1 17…8
CSH-S03-022 19…4 21.6 23…5 24…9 18 20.1 21…8 23…1
CSH-S03-026 23…3 25.8 27…6 28…7 22…1 24.4 26 27…1
CSH-S04-030 26…6 29.8 32…3 34…2 25…4 28.2 30…5 32…1
CSH-S04-035 32 35.4 37…9 39…7 30…8 33.9 36…3 38…1
CSH-S05-037 33 36.8 40 43…4 31…3 35.1 38 40…2
CSH-S05-045 40…4 44.6 47…7 49…9 39 42.9 45…9 47…9
CSH-S06-054 48…6 53.5 57…1 59…8 46…7 51.3 54…6 57…1
CSH-S07-062 56…4 62 66 69 53…9 58.9 62…7 65…2
Double Fan Width Units - 30” Fans
CSH-D04-022 18…8 21.6 23…9 25…9 17…4 19.9 21…9 23…6
CSH-D04-029 25…9 29.1 31…7 33…6 24…2 27.1 29…4 31…1
CSH-D04-034 31…3 34.4 36…7 38 29…5 32.3 34…3 35…5
CSH-D06-043 38…7 43.3 46…9 49…8 35…9 40.2 43…6 46…1
CSH-D06-052 46…7 51.7 55…2 57…2 44…1 48.7 52 54…1
CSH-D08-060 53…3 59.6 64…6 68…3 50…8 56.5 61 64…3
CSH-D08-071 64…1 70.8 75…7 79…9 61…6 67.9 72…7 76…2
CSH-D10-074 65…9 73.6 80 84…8 62…6 70.1 75…9 80…4
CSH-D10-089 80…8 89.2 95…4 99…8 77…9 85.8 91…7 95…9
CSH-D12-107 97…2 107 114…2 119…6 93…4 102.5 109…2 114…1
CSH-D14-124 112…9 123.9 132 138 107…8 117.9 125…3 130…4
All Standard Models Use 10 FPI
Bold Indicates Standard Model
8 t: 901-877-3333   |  f: 901-877-3335   |  coilmastercorp.com

CSG-S02-4…1 4…1 41…3 62…0 82…6 103…3 123…9
CSG-02-5…7 5…7 57…1 85…7 114…2 142…2 171…3
CSG-S02-6…8 6…8 68…0 101…9 135…9 169…9 203…9
Single Fan
Width Units
TD
30” Fans 1 10 15 20 25 30
CSH-S01-007 7…1 71…2 106…7 142…3 177…9 213…5
CSH-S01-008 8…4 84…5 126…7 168…9 211…1 253…4
CSH-S02-011 10…8 108…0 162…0 216…0 270…0 323…9
CSH-S02-015 14…6 145…6 218…4 291…3 364…1 436…9
CSH-S02-017 17…2 172…2 258…3 344…5 430…6 516…7
CSH-S03-022 21…6 216…3 324…4 432…6 540…7 648…9
CSH-S03-026 25…8 258…3 387…4 516…5 645…7 774…8
CSH-S04-030 29…8 298…0 447…1 596…1 745…1 894…1
CSH-S04-035 35…4 354…1 531…1 708…2 885…2 1062…3
CSH-S05-037 36…8 368…0 551…9 735…9 919…9 1103…9
CSH-S05-045 44…6 445…8 668…7 891…6 1114…5 1337…4
CSH-S06-054 53…5 534…8 802…1 1069…5 1336…9 1604…3
CSH-S07-062 62…0 619…7 929…6 1239…4 1549…3 1859…2
Double Fan
Width Units
TD
30” Fans 1 10 15 20 25 30
CSH-D04-022 21…6 216…0 324…0 431…9 539…9 647…9
CSH-D04-029 29…1 291…3 436…9 582…5 728…1 873…8
CSH-D04-034 34…4 344…5 516…7 688…9 861…1 1033…4
CSH-D06-043 43…3 432…6 648…9 865…2 1081…5 1297…7
CSH-D06-052 51…7 516…5 774…8 1033…0 1291…3 1549…6
CSH-D08-060 59…6 596…0 894…0 1192…0 1490…0 1788…0
CSH-D08-071 70…8 708…2 1062…3 1416…4 1770…5 2124…6
CSH-D10-074 73…6 735…9 1103…9 1471…8 1839…8 2207…7
CSH-D10-089 89…2 891…6 1337…4 1783…3 229…1 2674…9
CSH-D12-107 107…0 1069…5 1604…3 2139…0 2673…8 3208…5
CSH-D14-124 123…9 1239…4 1859…1 2478…8 3098…5 3718…2
UNIT CAPACITIES
sales@coilmastercorp.com  |  440 Industrial Drive Moscow, TN 38057 9

CSH-S03-026 3 25940 1-1/2 19…5 9…8 7…8 21…1 15…0 15…0 30…0 15…0 15…0 78 1146
CSH-S04-030 4 36492 1-1/2 26…0 13…0 10…4 27…6 13…8 15…0 35…0 20…0 15…0 80 1432
CSH-S04-035 4 35398 1-1/2 26…0 13…0 10…4 27…6 13…8 15…0 35…0 20…0 15…0 80 1546
CSH-S05-037 5 45615 1-1/2 32…5 16…3 13…0 34…1 17…1 13…7 45…0 25…0 20…0 81 1756
CSH-S05-045 5 44247 1-1/2 32…5 16…3 13…0 34…1 17…1 13…7 45…0 25…0 20…0 81 1888
CSH-S06-054 6 53097 1-1/2 39…0 19…5 15…6 40…6 20…3 16…3 50…0 25…0 20…0 82 2229
CSH-S07-062 7 61946 1-1/2 45…5 22…8 18…2 47…1 23…6 18…9 55…0 30…0 25…0 83 2570
Double Fan Width Units - 30” Fans
CSH-D04-022 4 37107 1-1/2 26…0 13…0 10…4 27…6 13…8 15…0 35…0 20…0 15…0 80 1502
CSH-D04-029 4 35842 1-1/2 26…0 13…0 10…4 27…6 13…8 15…0 35…0 20…0 15…0 80 1598
CSH-D04-034 4 34586 1-1/2 26…0 13…0 10…4 27…6 13…8 15…0 35…0 20…0 15…0 80 1695
CSH-D06-043 6 53763 1-1/2 39…0 19…5 15…6 40…6 20…3 16…3 50…0 25…0 20…0 82 1980
CSH-D06-052 6 51879 1-1/2 39…0 19…5 15…6 40…6 20…3 16…3 50…0 25…0 20…0 82 2267
CSH-D08-060 8 72983 1-1/2 52…0 26…0 20…8 53…6 26…8 21…5 65…0 35…0 25…0 83 2411
CSH-D08-071 8 70796 1-1/2 52…0 26…0 20…8 53…6 26…8 21…5 65…0 35…0 25…0 83 2967
CSH-D10-074 10 91229 1-1/2 65…0 32…5 26…0 66…6 33…3 26…7 75…0 40…0 30…0 84 3168
CSH-D10-089 10 88495 1-1/2 65…0 32…5 26…0 66…6 33…3 26…7 75…0 40…0 30…0 84 3644
CSH-D12-107 12 106194 1-1/2 78…0 39 31…2 79…6 39…8 31…9 90…0 45…0 35…0 84 3893
CSH-D14-124 14 123893 1-1/2 91…0 45…5 36…4 92…6 46…3 37…1 100…0 50…0 40…0 85 5345
UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
10 t: 901-877-3333   |  f: 901-877-3335   |  coilmastercorp.com
COILMASTER
End View

CSG-S02-5…7 6 2 5 7 8 9 2 6 8 9 9 4 7 9 9 10 6 8 9 10 10
CSG-S02-6…8 7 3 9 11 12 13 3 10 12 13 14 8 11 13 14 14 10 13 14 14 14
CSH-S01-007 8 2 6 9 10 11 2 8 10 11 12 5 9 11 12 12 8 10 12 12 12
CSH-S01-008 10 2 8 11 14 14 2 10 13 14 15 7 12 14 15 15 10 14 15 15 15
CSH-S02-011 9 3 10 13 16 16 4 11 14 15 16 7 13 15 15 16 11 15 15 16 16
CSH-S02-015 13 6 15 21 24 25 6 18 23 25 26 13 21 24 25 26 18 23 25 25 26
CSH-S02-017 16 9 22 18 32 32 9 24 32 32 33 18 29 32 33 33 23 31 32 32 33
CSH-S03-022 19 8 25 33 36 45 10 29 34 38 45 20 32 37 39 40 28 35 38 38 39
CSH-S03-026 24 10 31 42 48 49 12 36 48 48 48 25 41 47 48 49 35 47 48 48 49
CSH-S04-030 44 14 49 68 77 84 18 59 74 82 87 39 68 79 87 88 58 77 87 87 88
CSH-S04-035 58 16 63 85 104 106 19 73 95 105 106 50 85 105 112 113 72 101 112 112 113
CSH-S05-037 53 25 70 92 103 107 28 81 97 107 107 56 91 103 111 113 78 100 110 116 116
CSH-S05-045 71 23 81 109 132 134 28 94 122 132 133 64 110 131 143 143 92 129 141 143 143
CSH-S06-054 82 27 100 138 158 164 36 118 152 164 164 80 135 161 164 165 114 158 158 164 165
CSH-S07-062 92 43 124 167 194 196 50 143 184 194 196 99 165 192 194 196 137 189 190 195 196
CSH-D04-022 18 6 20 26 32 32 8 22 28 30 32 14 26 30 30 32 22 30 30 32 32
CSH-D04-029 26 12 30 42 49 20 12 36 46 50 52 26 42 48 50 52 36 46 50 50 52
CSH-D04-034 32 18 44 56 64 64 18 48 64 64 66 36 58 64 66 66 46 62 64 64 66
CSH-D06-043 38 16 50 66 72 90 20 58 68 76 90 40 64 74 78 80 56 70 76 76 78
CSH-D06-052 48 20 62 84 96 98 24 72 96 96 96 50 82 94 96 98 70 94 96 96 96